100 Meters

10. Hudson Hooker

15.Cole Fahnestock

200 Meters

9. Cole Fahnestock

400 Meters

8. Bryceton Deplazes

800 Meters
2. Austin Dibble
4. Kristian Fritz

7. Connor Ramsey

1600 Meters
5. Austin Dibble
14. Kristian Fritz

16. Connor Ramsey

17. Maddux Kirchofner

3200 Meters

4. Maddux Kirchofner

Rugby Boys Result
Hazen Early Bird Apirl 6

12.62

13.66

27.94

1:05.11

2:20.96

2:31.49

2:41.61

5:12.37

5:58.20

6:13.60

6:33.75

13:18.86

110m Hurdles - 39"

1. IJD Matehs

5. Cy Walker

300m Hurdles - 36"

3. JD Matehs
4. Kory Vetsch

9. Cy Walker

10. William Lundberg

4x100 Relay

1.

JD Matehs

Tim Mueller
Warren Walker
Trey Welstad

5.

Kory Vetsch
Lathan DeMontigny
Hudson Hooker
Cole Slaubaugh

4x200 Relay
1.

JD Matehs

Tim Mueller
Warren Walker
Trey Welstad

15.92 sQ

21.67

43.94

48.18

54.80

1:04.13

46.02

1:36.04

49.82



4x800 Relay

2.

Connor Ramsey
Connor Klein
Isaac Christenson
Kristian Fritz

Shot Put - 12Ib

1. Ethan Brandt

4. Isaiah Bundy-Smith
6. Cole Schneibel

10. Connor Klein

12. Austin Schneibel

29. Isaac Christenson

Discus - 1.6kg

2. Isaiah Bundy-Smith
13. Connor Klein

17. Ethan Brandt

18. Cole Schneibel

19. Austin Schneibel
High Jump

1. Cole Slaubaugh

4. Trey Welstad

5. Lathan DeMontigny
6. Warren Walker

7. Bryceton Deplazes

Rugby Boys Result
Hazen Early Bird Apirl 6
Pole Vault

2. Kory Vetsch

4. Austin Schneibel

10:45.92 5. Bryceton Deplazes

Long Jump
39-11.00

2. Trey Welstad
38-08.00

14. Cole Slaubaugh
37-00.50 _

17. Tim Mueller
34-04.00 _

19. Lathan DeMontigny
33-05.50
22-10.50

Triple Jump

6. Lathan DeMontigny

7. Cole Slaubaugh
110-07

10. Bryceton Deplazes
83-05 . .

12. Isaiah Bundy-Smith
80-00

Tim Mueller
79-11

Boys Team Scores
78-10 1. Rugby

2. Harvey/Wells County

3. Beulah
6-02.00 SQ 4. Dickinson Trinity
5-06.00 > Hazen

6. Linton/HMB
9-06.00 7. New Rockford-Sheyenne
5-06.00 8. Center Stanton
5-02.00

10-00.00

8-06.00

8-00.00

20-00.00

17-07.00

17-02.00

17-00.00

37-04.00

36-10.50

34-08.50

34-01.00

ND

157.5
153.5
126.5
100
78

39
215


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8350
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8494
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8637
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8660
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8497
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8518
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8357
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8652

